RADEMARK ASSIGNMEN

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bacou-Dalloz USA Safety, Inc.		09/06/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Howard Leight Industries, LLC	
Street Address:	7828 Waterville Road	
City:	San Diego	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92154	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2936719	CLARITY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)473-9277

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 310-477-0578

Email: I.rosen@prodigy.net

Correspondent Name: Leon D. Rosen, Esq.

Address Line 1: Freilich, Hornbaker & Rosen

Address Line 2: 10960 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1220 Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90024

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Leon D. Rosen, Esq., PTO Reg. 21,077
Signature:	/Leon D. Rosen/
Date:	09/09/2005

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003156 FRAME: 0566 7936/1

source=03-136Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003156 FRAME: 0567

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, BACOU-DALLOZ USA SAFETY, INC., a Delaware Corporation, and having a place of business at 7828 Waterville Road, San Diego, California 92154, is the owner of the following trademark and corresponding trademark registration and application in the United States Trademark Office:

Reg. No.

Trademark

Reg. Date

2,936,719

CLARITY

March 29, 2005

WHEREAS, HOWARD LEIGHT INDUSTRIES, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, and having a place of business at 7828 Waterville Road, San Diego, California 92154, wishes to acquire said registered trademarks and trademark applications;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said BACOU-DALLOZ USA SAFETY, INC. does hereby assign to the said HOWARD LEIGHT INDUSTRIES, LLC, its successors and assigns, all right, title, and interest in and to the above trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby, not only for, to, and in the United States of America, but for, to and in all other countries of the World, including the right to recover damages for past infringement.

Executed on Aeptember 6, 2005 at Au Dego, California.

BACOU-DALLOZ USA SAFETY, INC.

By:

Vice President

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 09/09/2005